
98ème Co populaire - Les Paccots sam. 18.11.2023 19:00
Résultats temps intermédiaires Page 1 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2023 

Pl NOM Temps

Facile Court  (8) 1,7 km  10 m 8 P
1(104) 2(105) 3(115) 4(106) 5(108) 6(107) 7(103) 8(94) Arr

1 Thomas Bischoff 19:49 1:50 6:36 7:35 9:43 11:50 13:50 16:25 18:53 19:49
CARE Vevey 1:50 4:46 0:59 2:08 2:07 2:00 2:35 2:28 0:56

2 Thibault Preisig 27:06 1:50 7:30 8:54 10:06 13:51 17:58 22:01 25:33 27:06
1:50 5:40 1:24 1:12 3:45 4:07 4:03 3:32 1:33

3 Matthias Chapuis 27:09 2:16 7:37 8:58 10:18 14:03 18:07 22:03 25:37 27:09
2:16 5:21 1:21 1:20 3:45 4:04 3:56 3:34 1:32

4 Elynn Ingold 27:54 1:47 9:26 10:44 12:36 15:55 18:36 22:16 27:13 27:54
CO Lausanne-Jorat 1:47 7:39 1:18 1:52 3:19 2:41 3:40 4:57 0:41

5 Rolande Müller 28:24 2:01 9:27 10:45 12:36 15:55 18:37 22:17 27:26 28:24
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:01 7:26 1:18 1:51 3:19 2:42 3:40 5:09 0:58

6 Matthieu Russier 29:37 2:35 7:54 9:44 11:44 15:24 18:37 23:16 27:45 29:37
2:35 5:19 1:50 2:00 3:40 3:13 4:39 4:29 1:52

7 Michelle Mattsson 33:27 2:18 13:05 14:15 15:32 22:10 25:22 29:00 32:40 33:27
Rimbo SOK 2:18 10:47 1:10 1:17 6:38 3:12 3:38 3:40 0:47

8 Erika Mattsson 46:13 2:40 12:17 13:38 15:22 19:50 25:28 32:40 44:09 46:13
Rimbo SOK 2:40 9:37 1:21 1:44 4:28 5:38 7:12 11:29 2:04

Facile Moyen  (18) 2,5 km  70 m 12 P
1(104) 2(105) 3(111) 4(108) 5(107) 6(109) 7(110) 8(101) 9(98) 10(103) 11(112) 12(113) Arr

1 Kevin Diserens 28:01 1:13 5:45 8:09 10:52 12:37 15:38 16:29 17:56 21:41 23:02 26:18 27:07 28:01
1:13 4:32 2:24 2:43 1:45 3:01 0:51 1:27 3:45 1:21 3:16 0:49 0:54

2 Joao Grando  Denis Cuche 30:38 1:26 3:48 8:12 11:05 12:46 16:15 17:35 19:17 21:20 23:12 28:10 29:25 30:38
1:26 2:22 4:24 2:53 1:41 3:29 1:20 1:42 2:03 1:52 4:58 1:15 1:13

3 Elisa Matthey 33:21 1:39 5:03 9:31 13:53 16:21 19:59 21:22 23:37 24:57 26:52 31:05 32:00 33:21
1:39 3:24 4:28 4:22 2:28 3:38 1:23 2:15 1:20 1:55 4:13 0:55 1:21

4 Emeline Amaron 40:37 1:30 4:46 11:28 16:00 17:36 22:44 23:56 26:02 27:45 34:01 38:18 39:15 40:37
COLJ 1:30 3:16 6:42 4:32 1:36 5:08 1:12 2:06 1:43 6:16 4:17 0:57 1:22

5 Georgia Guenzi 42:42 1:57 8:07 13:05 17:04 20:25 26:48 28:17 30:01 31:41 34:10 39:06 40:47 42:42
Tous Azimuts Douai 1:57 6:10 4:58 3:59 3:21 6:23 1:29 1:44 1:40 2:29 4:56 1:41 1:55

6 Raphaël Grolimund 46:59 1:42 14:37 18:40 22:04 23:52 26:44 27:52 29:59 37:54 40:19 44:07 45:58 46:59
1:42 12:55 4:03 3:24 1:48 2:52 1:08 2:07 7:55 2:25 3:48 1:51 1:01

7 Bertrand Chatagny 48:31 2:43 6:55 13:05 17:01 20:29 25:17 26:53 30:35 32:24 36:01 42:37 44:21 48:31
CA Rosé 2:43 4:12 6:10 3:56 3:28 4:48 1:36 3:42 1:49 3:37 6:36 1:44 4:10

8 Julien Rohrer 48:48 2:43 13:14 17:04 20:35 23:36 28:22 29:51 32:58 37:24 39:24 45:36 47:25 48:48
2:43 10:31 3:50 3:31 3:01 4:46 1:29 3:07 4:26 2:00 6:12 1:49 1:23

9 Gloria Zaugg 50:24 1:22 8:17 12:03 15:51 18:18 23:47 24:53 27:09 28:28 30:38 35:52 49:06 50:24
OLG Basel 1:22 6:55 3:46 3:48 2:27 5:29 1:06 2:16 1:19 2:10 5:14 13:14 1:18

10 Lysa Rohrer 51:44 3:12 10:30 14:16 18:42 23:17 27:50 29:36 33:34 35:26 39:32 47:30 50:18 51:44
3:12 7:18 3:46 4:26 4:35 4:33 1:46 3:58 1:52 4:06 7:58 2:48 1:26

11 Peter Schwab 55:12 2:26 7:04 11:37 17:24 20:52 25:41 27:21 31:13 42:24 44:32 51:30 53:02 55:12
COLJ 2:26 4:38 4:33 5:47 3:28 4:49 1:40 3:52 11:11 2:08 6:58 1:32 2:10

12 Camille Wibaux 59:38 2:25 10:06 15:51 21:39 24:05 32:20 34:13 38:37 42:39 44:41 56:07 57:39 59:38
2:25 7:41 5:45 5:48 2:26 8:15 1:53 4:24 4:02 2:02 11:26 1:32 1:59

13 Caroline Wibaux 59:43 2:18 10:07 15:49 21:39 24:04 32:23 34:08 38:44 42:39 44:31 56:09 57:43 59:43
Lausanne Jorat 2:18 7:49 5:42 5:50 2:25 8:19 1:45 4:36 3:55 1:52 11:38 1:34 2:00

14 Tatiana Kuznetsova 1:00:56 2:07 11:01 15:35 24:56 28:11 39:17 40:56 43:11 45:13 48:22 53:56 58:17 1:00:56
COLJ 2:07 8:54 4:34 9:21 3:15 11:06 1:39 2:15 2:02 3:09 5:34 4:21 2:39

15 Aurélie Hostettler 1:20:36 3:11 9:07 18:16 28:36 34:31 43:48 47:43 51:50 55:41 58:58 1:13:23 1:16:52 1:20:36
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:11 5:56 9:09 10:20 5:55 9:17 3:55 4:07 3:51 3:17 14:25 3:29 3:44

16 Manuel Hostettler 1:20:39 3:21 9:10 18:19 28:39 34:34 43:51 47:46 51:53 55:44 59:01 1:13:26 1:16:55 1:20:39
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:21 5:49 9:09 10:20 5:55 9:17 3:55 4:07 3:51 3:17 14:25 3:29 3:44

17 Claude Oppikofer 1:21:32 1:41 6:21 10:20 14:29 17:33 21:44 23:19 36:25 51:25 53:00 1:18:21 1:19:42 1:21:32
CARE Vevey 1:41 4:40 3:59 4:09 3:04 4:11 1:35 13:06 15:00 1:35 25:21 1:21 1:50

Manon Gavillet Abandon ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
COLJ

Technique Court  (28) 2,8 km  110 m 16 P
1(81) 2(82) 3(99) 4(100) 5(90) 6(103) 7(101) 8(88) 9(90) 10(91) 11(92) 12(89) 13(93) 14(96)

15(97) 16(94) Arr

1 Erik Lauenstein 25:50 1:52 3:07 4:50 5:51 9:02 10:35 12:03 13:31 15:29 16:51 18:50 20:06 22:04 23:39
ANCO 1:52 1:15 1:43 1:01 3:11 1:33 1:28 1:28 1:58 1:22 1:59 1:16 1:58 1:35

24:11 25:24 25:50
0:32 1:13 0:26

2 Alain Sémoroz 30:40 2:16 3:48 6:24 7:44 10:48 12:20 14:18 16:04 18:46 20:53 23:32 25:06 26:03 27:51
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:16 1:32 2:36 1:20 3:04 1:32 1:58 1:46 2:42 2:07 2:39 1:34 0:57 1:48

28:19 29:58 30:40 27:04
0:28 1:39 0:42 *97

3 Kevin Diserens 35:06 2:40 4:41 7:18 8:47 13:33 15:14 18:34 19:47 22:43 24:32 27:20 29:06 30:05 31:43
2:40 2:01 2:37 1:29 4:46 1:41 3:20 1:13 2:56 1:49 2:48 1:46 0:59 1:38

32:38 34:26 35:06
0:55 1:48 0:40

4 Pekka Marti 35:46 2:32 4:27 7:17 9:01 12:43 14:40 17:02 19:04 22:17 24:11 26:52 28:40 30:00 32:18
ol.biel.seeland 2:32 1:55 2:50 1:44 3:42 1:57 2:22 2:02 3:13 1:54 2:41 1:48 1:20 2:18

33:05 35:02 35:46 8:17 15:35
0:47 1:57 0:44 *108 *98
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Pl NOM Temps

Technique Court  (28) 2,8 km  110 m 16 P (suite)

1(81) 2(82) 3(99) 4(100) 5(90) 6(103) 7(101) 8(88) 9(90) 10(91) 11(92) 12(89) 13(93) 14(96)
15(97) 16(94) Arr

5 Daniel Dévaud 36:11 2:20 4:11 7:11 8:41 12:32 14:45 17:23 20:06 22:55 24:41 27:43 29:44 30:51 32:46
GCO Gruyère 2:20 1:51 3:00 1:30 3:51 2:13 2:38 2:43 2:49 1:46 3:02 2:01 1:07 1:55

33:35 35:24 36:11
0:49 1:49 0:47

6 Peggy Schafer 36:16 2:40 4:40 8:01 9:53 13:30 15:26 17:26 19:40 23:07 25:46 28:45 30:30 31:31 33:12
CA Rosé 2:40 2:00 3:21 1:52 3:37 1:56 2:00 2:14 3:27 2:39 2:59 1:45 1:01 1:41

33:52 35:36 36:16
0:40 1:44 0:40

7 Cécile Müller 38:21 2:42 5:59 8:58 10:25 15:08 17:16 19:59 21:49 25:18 27:29 30:34 32:43 33:46 35:20
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:42 3:17 2:59 1:27 4:43 2:08 2:43 1:50 3:29 2:11 3:05 2:09 1:03 1:34

35:55 37:39 38:21
0:35 1:44 0:42

8 Anne Godel 40:46 2:45 4:48 7:38 9:11 14:38 17:09 19:09 21:15 25:09 29:30 32:22 34:24 35:32 37:31
CA Rosé 2:45 2:03 2:50 1:33 5:27 2:31 2:00 2:06 3:54 4:21 2:52 2:02 1:08 1:59

38:19 40:05 40:46 17:58
0:48 1:46 0:41 *98

9 Albert Amaron 40:54 2:30 4:51 7:27 8:54 12:05 14:05 16:49 18:42 22:13 24:09 33:22 35:08 36:02 37:28
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:30 2:21 2:36 1:27 3:11 2:00 2:44 1:53 3:31 1:56 9:13 1:46 0:54 1:26

38:18 40:11 40:54
0:50 1:53 0:43

10 Edi Baumgartner 41:03 2:48 4:45 8:08 9:27 13:18 15:55 19:15 21:41 25:36 28:01 31:04 33:36 35:07 37:31
OL Regio Burgdorf 2:48 1:57 3:23 1:19 3:51 2:37 3:20 2:26 3:55 2:25 3:03 2:32 1:31 2:24

38:16 40:06 41:03
0:45 1:50 0:57

11 Andy Baumann 42:42 3:43 6:18 9:32 11:26 15:49 18:03 20:34 23:01 26:53 29:00 32:16 34:55 36:09 39:06
CARE Vevey 3:43 2:35 3:14 1:54 4:23 2:14 2:31 2:27 3:52 2:07 3:16 2:39 1:14 2:57

39:42 41:54 42:42
0:36 2:12 0:48

12 Josef Bächler 42:48 3:18 5:37 9:02 10:47 15:02 17:23 19:53 22:27 26:45 29:19 32:50 35:02 36:30 38:24
OLC Omström Sense 3:18 2:19 3:25 1:45 4:15 2:21 2:30 2:34 4:18 2:34 3:31 2:12 1:28 1:54

39:38 41:55 42:48
1:14 2:17 0:53

13 Eliane Chatagny 52:43 3:55 6:38 10:11 12:26 17:56 20:52 24:02 26:44 31:43 34:34 39:19 42:51 44:37 48:07
CA Rosé 3:55 2:43 3:33 2:15 5:30 2:56 3:10 2:42 4:59 2:51 4:45 3:32 1:46 3:30

49:12 51:46 52:43
1:05 2:34 0:57

14 Florent Wibaux 53:22 6:01 8:06 11:41 13:47 19:31 22:56 26:34 30:27 35:44 38:50 43:31 46:24 47:58 50:00
6:01 2:05 3:35 2:06 5:44 3:25 3:38 3:53 5:17 3:06 4:41 2:53 1:34 2:02

50:55 52:33 53:22
0:55 1:38 0:49

15 Stéphane Huot-Marchand 53:27 4:44 8:50 13:19 15:25 21:53 24:51 28:01 31:17 36:24 39:15 42:42 45:14 46:31 49:15
- 4:44 4:06 4:29 2:06 6:28 2:58 3:10 3:16 5:07 2:51 3:27 2:32 1:17 2:44

50:05 52:29 53:27
0:50 2:24 0:58

16 Jean-Rodolphe Knuchel 53:49 4:10 6:56 11:06 13:54 20:28 23:18 27:33 30:31 35:19 38:42 42:27 45:16 47:09 49:11
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:10 2:46 4:10 2:48 6:34 2:50 4:15 2:58 4:48 3:23 3:45 2:49 1:53 2:02

50:18 52:50 53:49 12:43
1:07 2:32 0:59 *108

17 Eric Bucher 54:06 3:52 6:36 10:22 13:04 18:42 21:31 26:07 29:03 34:52 37:38 41:35 45:11 47:16 49:14
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:52 2:44 3:46 2:42 5:38 2:49 4:36 2:56 5:49 2:46 3:57 3:36 2:05 1:58

50:38 53:15 54:06
1:24 2:37 0:51

18 Vera Khlebnikova 55:34 4:47 8:16 13:28 16:26 22:25 25:27 29:12 32:04 36:51 39:48 43:59 46:55 49:02 51:23
ANCO 4:47 3:29 5:12 2:58 5:59 3:02 3:45 2:52 4:47 2:57 4:11 2:56 2:07 2:21

52:22 54:39 55:34
0:59 2:17 0:55

19 Sandrine Pache 56:02 3:54 6:30 10:36 12:46 18:45 21:42 25:32 28:25 33:07 36:36 41:04 44:16 46:19 51:48
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:54 2:36 4:06 2:10 5:59 2:57 3:50 2:53 4:42 3:29 4:28 3:12 2:03 5:29

52:29 55:14 56:02
0:41 2:45 0:48

20 Camille Cuche 57:44 3:37 6:20 11:30 14:13 19:57 23:11 27:36 30:34 35:54 38:50 43:18 46:42 49:08 52:04
CARE Vevey 3:37 2:43 5:10 2:43 5:44 3:14 4:25 2:58 5:20 2:56 4:28 3:24 2:26 2:56

53:24 56:25 57:44
1:20 3:01 1:19

21 Perry Fleury 58:32 3:52 7:48 11:29 13:49 20:02 23:06 27:02 30:18 34:57 37:50 43:23 46:14 47:49 53:58
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:52 3:56 3:41 2:20 6:13 3:04 3:56 3:16 4:39 2:53 5:33 2:51 1:35 6:09

55:06 57:37 58:32
1:08 2:31 0:55

22 Christine Baud 1:01:16 3:30 6:49 12:20 18:41 24:26 28:05 33:34 36:30 41:58 44:26 49:57 52:40 54:19 56:55
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:30 3:19 5:31 6:21 5:45 3:39 5:29 2:56 5:28 2:28 5:31 2:43 1:39 2:36

57:53 1:00:28 1:01:16
0:58 2:35 0:48

23 Alicia Grando 1:03:07 3:47 6:14 11:56 13:53 20:15 23:00 27:18 30:36 36:07 39:52 50:12 52:50 54:36 57:45
3:47 2:27 5:42 1:57 6:22 2:45 4:18 3:18 5:31 3:45 10:20 2:38 1:46 3:09

59:15 1:02:12 1:03:07
1:30 2:57 0:55
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Pl NOM Temps

Technique Court  (28) 2,8 km  110 m 16 P (suite)

1(81) 2(82) 3(99) 4(100) 5(90) 6(103) 7(101) 8(88) 9(90) 10(91) 11(92) 12(89) 13(93) 14(96)
15(97) 16(94) Arr

24 Aurore Jecker 1:04:41 5:58 9:30 13:48 16:03 21:46 24:44 29:05 32:20 39:04 42:32 48:19 52:08 53:54 57:05
- 5:58 3:32 4:18 2:15 5:43 2:58 4:21 3:15 6:44 3:28 5:47 3:49 1:46 3:11

1:01:20 1:03:49 1:04:41
4:15 2:29 0:52

25 Catherine Baumann 1:08:46 3:25 5:35 10:03 12:38 19:16 21:45 24:50 27:25 32:12 54:05 58:59 1:01:10 1:02:39 1:04:45
CARE Vevey 3:25 2:10 4:28 2:35 6:38 2:29 3:05 2:35 4:47 21:53 4:54 2:11 1:29 2:06

1:05:44 1:08:02 1:08:46
0:59 2:18 0:44

26 Elisabeth Duvoisin 1:18:45 4:49 7:44 13:12 16:22 33:34 37:28 43:44 47:36 52:56 56:02 1:01:26 1:06:24 1:11:05 1:13:23
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:49 2:55 5:28 3:10 17:12 3:54 6:16 3:52 5:20 3:06 5:24 4:58 4:41 2:18

1:14:36 1:17:35 1:18:45
1:13 2:59 1:10

27 Dorien Kruithof 1:21:53 4:55 8:24 14:51 18:22 28:49 33:09 39:31 44:33 50:48 54:24 1:00:46 1:05:37 1:09:55 1:15:58
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:55 3:29 6:27 3:31 10:27 4:20 6:22 5:02 6:15 3:36 6:22 4:51 4:18 6:03

1:17:48 1:20:47 1:21:53 17:09
1:50 2:59 1:06 *108

28 Elena Pelizza 2:06:40 8:10 13:30 25:10 29:01 44:39 1:14:09 1:20:25 1:24:49 1:35:24 1:39:05 1:45:02 1:49:50 1:52:21 1:57:37
8:10 5:20 11:40 3:51 15:38 29:30 6:16 4:24 10:35 3:41 5:57 4:48 2:31 5:16

1:59:05 2:04:00 2:06:40
1:28 4:55 2:40

Technique Moyen  (21) 4,4 km  225 m 15 P
1(83) 2(84) 3(86) 4(95) 5(102) 6(87) 7(88) 8(90) 9(89) 10(91) 11(92) 12(96) 13(93) 14(97)

15(94) Arr

1 Loïc Baud 44:00 5:37 7:49 17:37 20:49 22:47 25:09 29:31 32:12 33:39 36:20 38:19 40:20 41:19 42:08
CO Lausanne-Jorat 5:37 2:12 9:48 3:12 1:58 2:22 4:22 2:41 1:27 2:41 1:59 2:01 0:59 0:49

43:34 44:00
1:26 0:26

2 Joseph Brügger 46:51 6:05 9:01 18:45 21:43 23:48 27:04 31:12 33:42 35:00 37:57 40:14 42:18 43:48 44:37
OLC Omström Sense 6:05 2:56 9:44 2:58 2:05 3:16 4:08 2:30 1:18 2:57 2:17 2:04 1:30 0:49

46:17 46:51
1:40 0:34

3 Marc Baumgartner 52:31 6:50 9:50 22:16 25:42 27:29 30:51 34:49 37:23 40:50 42:48 45:16 47:46 49:14 50:15
CO CERN 6:50 3:00 12:26 3:26 1:47 3:22 3:58 2:34 3:27 1:58 2:28 2:30 1:28 1:01

51:54 52:31
1:39 0:37

4 Francine Repond 52:38 7:38 10:40 22:08 25:39 28:04 31:06 35:41 38:50 40:22 42:13 44:54 47:24 49:38 50:36
CARE Vevey 7:38 3:02 11:28 3:31 2:25 3:02 4:35 3:09 1:32 1:51 2:41 2:30 2:14 0:58

52:05 52:38
1:29 0:33

5 Beat Müller 54:11 7:05 10:08 22:08 25:58 28:10 31:10 36:38 39:38 41:08 43:24 45:57 48:23 50:23 51:22
CO Lausanne-Jorat 7:05 3:03 12:00 3:50 2:12 3:00 5:28 3:00 1:30 2:16 2:33 2:26 2:00 0:59

53:14 54:11
1:52 0:57

6 Yannick Fournier 55:44 7:04 10:44 22:06 25:31 27:25 31:23 36:56 40:28 42:00 45:23 47:55 51:03 52:32 53:40
CO Lausanne-Jorat 7:04 3:40 11:22 3:25 1:54 3:58 5:33 3:32 1:32 3:23 2:32 3:08 1:29 1:08

55:03 55:44
1:23 0:41

7 Claire-Lise Matthey 58:13 8:45 11:55 23:59 27:44 29:49 33:28 38:38 41:57 43:51 46:05 49:04 52:05 54:30 55:35
ANCO 8:45 3:10 12:04 3:45 2:05 3:39 5:10 3:19 1:54 2:14 2:59 3:01 2:25 1:05

57:26 58:13
1:51 0:47

8 Lucia Lauenstein 1:01:06 7:46 11:13 22:15 25:23 27:37 30:26 35:46 44:19 46:04 49:27 52:00 55:43 57:43 58:58
ANCO 7:46 3:27 11:02 3:08 2:14 2:49 5:20 8:33 1:45 3:23 2:33 3:43 2:00 1:15

1:00:34 1:01:06
1:36 0:32

9 Nathalie Julmy 1:01:42 7:55 10:31 24:44 28:50 30:32 33:48 39:38 43:51 46:08 48:38 52:15 55:14 57:43 58:50
OLC Omström Sense 7:55 2:36 14:13 4:06 1:42 3:16 5:50 4:13 2:17 2:30 3:37 2:59 2:29 1:07

1:01:09 1:01:42
2:19 0:33

10 Serge Weber 1:02:04 7:53 11:00 23:23 26:40 28:46 32:49 38:53 42:21 44:03 46:05 51:38 55:56 58:14 59:21
CARE Vevey 7:53 3:07 12:23 3:17 2:06 4:03 6:04 3:28 1:42 2:02 5:33 4:18 2:18 1:07

1:01:20 1:02:04
1:59 0:44

11 Jean-Claude Marion 1:02:41 7:12 10:03 25:42 29:01 31:24 35:13 39:51 43:55 45:29 47:21 53:51 57:02 58:44 1:00:00
CA Rosé 7:12 2:51 15:39 3:19 2:23 3:49 4:38 4:04 1:34 1:52 6:30 3:11 1:42 1:16

1:02:03 1:02:41
2:03 0:38

12 Susan Tschäppät 1:06:34 8:51 12:54 24:56 28:14 31:07 35:42 42:39 46:31 49:07 51:34 55:21 1:00:09 1:02:42 1:04:04
CARE Vevey 8:51 4:03 12:02 3:18 2:53 4:35 6:57 3:52 2:36 2:27 3:47 4:48 2:33 1:22

1:05:50 1:06:34
1:46 0:44

13 Julie Ancel 1:06:41 8:25 12:19 25:18 28:55 32:22 36:07 42:53 46:45 49:07 51:23 54:41 58:42 1:00:48 1:02:12
CO Lausanne-Jorat 8:25 3:54 12:59 3:37 3:27 3:45 6:46 3:52 2:22 2:16 3:18 4:01 2:06 1:24

1:05:55 1:06:41
3:43 0:46
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Pl NOM Temps

Technique Moyen  (21) 4,4 km  225 m 15 P (suite)

1(83) 2(84) 3(86) 4(95) 5(102) 6(87) 7(88) 8(90) 9(89) 10(91) 11(92) 12(96) 13(93) 14(97)
15(94) Arr

14 Sandrine Baud 1:07:29 9:03 12:28 25:17 28:58 31:13 36:59 42:53 46:44 52:00 54:06 57:16 1:01:13 1:03:19 1:04:38
CO Lausanne-Jorat 9:03 3:25 12:49 3:41 2:15 5:46 5:54 3:51 5:16 2:06 3:10 3:57 2:06 1:19

1:06:52 1:07:29
2:14 0:37

15 Pierre Ecoffey 1:07:30 9:17 12:10 25:42 29:05 31:08 36:55 42:56 46:56 51:42 54:04 57:13 1:01:03 1:03:23 1:04:41
CO Lausanne-Jorat 9:17 2:53 13:32 3:23 2:03 5:47 6:01 4:00 4:46 2:22 3:09 3:50 2:20 1:18

1:06:50 1:07:30
2:09 0:40

16 Christine Hüni 1:09:07 10:29 14:09 29:01 32:52 35:22 38:47 45:05 49:10 51:31 53:57 57:53 1:02:26 1:04:45 1:06:06
OLG Thun 10:29 3:40 14:52 3:51 2:30 3:25 6:18 4:05 2:21 2:26 3:56 4:33 2:19 1:21

1:08:17 1:09:07
2:11 0:50

17 Marcelin Renaud 1:12:44 11:26 16:02 31:52 35:42 39:47 44:41 50:23 54:31 57:06 59:21 1:02:44 1:06:22 1:08:30 1:09:42
CARE Vevey 11:26 4:36 15:50 3:50 4:05 4:54 5:42 4:08 2:35 2:15 3:23 3:38 2:08 1:12

1:11:35 1:12:44
1:53 1:09

18 Ibrahim Naceur 1:13:55 9:44 14:06 32:47 36:22 39:38 47:30 54:00 57:21 59:08 1:01:04 1:04:19 1:07:04 1:08:54 1:10:21
CO Lausanne-Jorat 9:44 4:22 18:41 3:35 3:16 7:52 6:30 3:21 1:47 1:56 3:15 2:45 1:50 1:27

1:12:38 1:13:55
2:17 1:17

19 Micky Gerardi 1:54:17 10:41 14:31 48:08 52:09 58:48 1:03:34 1:11:55 1:16:29 1:19:13 1:23:08 1:39:36 1:44:40 1:48:37 1:50:20
--- 10:41 3:50 33:37 4:01 6:39 4:46 8:21 4:34 2:44 3:55 16:28 5:04 3:57 1:43

1:53:31 1:54:17
3:11 0:46

Roland Renevey pm ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
CA Rosé

41:42 43:16
41:42 1:34

Egbert Kruithof pm 21:50 28:21 45:18 ----- 57:43 1:04:22 1:17:51 1:24:57 1:28:17 1:32:24 1:41:13 1:51:00 1:54:31 1:57:23
CO Lausanne-Jorat 21:50 6:31 16:57 12:25 6:39 13:29 7:06 3:20 4:07 8:49 9:47 3:31 2:52

2:02:02 2:03:38
4:39 1:36

Technque Long  (33) 5,1 km  225 m 18 P
1(81) 2(82) 3(99) 4(84) 5(85) 6(87) 7(86) 8(95) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(91) 13(92) 14(89)

15(93) 16(96) 17(97) 18(94) Arr

1 Jérémie Wichoud 35:49 1:36 2:41 4:17 6:23 10:21 16:43 19:26 21:46 25:35 28:13 29:00 30:21 31:49 32:32
CO Lausanne-Jorat 1:36 1:05 1:36 2:06 3:58 6:22 2:43 2:20 3:49 2:38 0:47 1:21 1:28 0:43

33:06 33:58 34:33 35:30 35:49
0:34 0:52 0:35 0:57 0:19

2 Christian Renevey 38:40 1:41 2:55 4:37 6:54 10:33 17:06 19:38 22:03 25:53 28:38 29:42 31:12 32:56 34:05
CA Rosé 1:41 1:14 1:42 2:17 3:39 6:33 2:32 2:25 3:50 2:45 1:04 1:30 1:44 1:09

35:35 36:35 37:08 38:17 38:40
1:30 1:00 0:33 1:09 0:23

3 Stefan Lauenstein 40:27 1:42 3:02 4:56 7:22 10:44 17:32 19:57 22:18 27:07 30:14 31:23 32:44 34:40 35:49
ANCO 1:42 1:20 1:54 2:26 3:22 6:48 2:25 2:21 4:49 3:07 1:09 1:21 1:56 1:09

36:34 37:52 38:27 39:56 40:27
0:45 1:18 0:35 1:29 0:31

4 Benoît Pécoud 41:40 1:48 3:08 5:02 7:31 11:45 18:58 21:41 24:25 28:58 31:57 33:26 34:51 36:41 37:41
CO Lausanne-Jorat 1:48 1:20 1:54 2:29 4:14 7:13 2:43 2:44 4:33 2:59 1:29 1:25 1:50 1:00

38:34 39:37 40:11 41:17 41:40
0:53 1:03 0:34 1:06 0:23

5 Erich Bächler 45:34 2:10 3:46 5:48 8:28 13:05 20:32 23:17 26:00 30:43 33:56 35:11 36:46 39:31 40:39
Omström/OLRegioOlten 2:10 1:36 2:02 2:40 4:37 7:27 2:45 2:43 4:43 3:13 1:15 1:35 2:45 1:08

41:20 42:44 43:38 45:02 45:34
0:41 1:24 0:54 1:24 0:32

6 Brian Odermatt 45:47 1:51 3:21 5:10 7:32 12:23 20:17 23:09 25:47 30:33 33:39 36:55 38:20 40:15 41:30
CO Lausanne Jorat 1:51 1:30 1:49 2:22 4:51 7:54 2:52 2:38 4:46 3:06 3:16 1:25 1:55 1:15

42:21 43:42 44:11 45:24 45:47
0:51 1:21 0:29 1:13 0:23

7 Domenico Lepori 46:16 2:00 3:26 5:40 8:21 12:06 19:04 21:59 24:52 29:59 32:55 34:13 35:55 39:40 41:14
GOLD Savosa 2:00 1:26 2:14 2:41 3:45 6:58 2:55 2:53 5:07 2:56 1:18 1:42 3:45 1:34

42:17 43:44 44:18 45:37 46:16
1:03 1:27 0:34 1:19 0:39

8 Heather High 46:48 2:00 3:26 5:20 8:00 13:23 21:28 25:15 28:22 32:58 36:49 38:08 39:59 42:04 43:09
CA Rosé 2:00 1:26 1:54 2:40 5:23 8:05 3:47 3:07 4:36 3:51 1:19 1:51 2:05 1:05

43:47 44:46 45:10 46:20 46:48
0:38 0:59 0:24 1:10 0:28

9 Pekka Halla 47:05 2:10 3:48 5:51 8:42 12:48 21:00 24:07 27:08 32:03 35:37 37:12 38:50 41:06 42:24
2:10 1:38 2:03 2:51 4:06 8:12 3:07 3:01 4:55 3:34 1:35 1:38 2:16 1:18

43:13 44:44 45:15 46:31 47:05
0:49 1:31 0:31 1:16 0:34

10 Quentin Baud 47:16 2:17 3:49 5:53 8:33 12:04 20:00 22:56 25:27 30:56 35:34 36:55 38:23 41:12 42:13
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:17 1:32 2:04 2:40 3:31 7:56 2:56 2:31 5:29 4:38 1:21 1:28 2:49 1:01

43:09 45:15 45:38 46:50 47:16
0:56 2:06 0:23 1:12 0:26
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Pl NOM Temps

Technque Long  (33) 5,1 km  225 m 18 P (suite)

1(81) 2(82) 3(99) 4(84) 5(85) 6(87) 7(86) 8(95) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(91) 13(92) 14(89)
15(93) 16(96) 17(97) 18(94) Arr

11 Pierre Mahieu 48:13 1:49 3:22 5:28 8:41 13:23 21:18 24:44 27:36 33:11 36:19 37:45 39:25 42:04 43:25
Tous Azimuts Douai 1:49 1:33 2:06 3:13 4:42 7:55 3:26 2:52 5:35 3:08 1:26 1:40 2:39 1:21

44:17 45:40 46:10 47:45 48:13
0:52 1:23 0:30 1:35 0:28

12 Corina Hüni 49:25 2:07 3:40 5:57 8:47 14:12 22:07 25:09 28:09 33:11 36:37 38:10 39:51 41:55 43:13
OLG Thun 2:07 1:33 2:17 2:50 5:25 7:55 3:02 3:00 5:02 3:26 1:33 1:41 2:04 1:18

43:57 46:13 46:40 48:42 49:25
0:44 2:16 0:27 2:02 0:43

13 Grégoire Schrago 50:25 2:05 3:44 6:06 9:06 13:17 22:23 26:00 29:31 35:14 38:32 39:46 41:22 43:31 44:55
CA Rosé 2:05 1:39 2:22 3:00 4:11 9:06 3:37 3:31 5:43 3:18 1:14 1:36 2:09 1:24

46:07 47:42 48:15 49:44 50:25
1:12 1:35 0:33 1:29 0:41

14 Berni Wehrle-Haller 52:16 2:23 3:58 6:19 11:34 16:07 24:20 27:16 30:11 35:55 39:27 43:04 44:41 46:44 47:53
CO CERN 2:23 1:35 2:21 5:15 4:33 8:13 2:56 2:55 5:44 3:32 3:37 1:37 2:03 1:09

48:34 49:42 50:18 51:44 52:16
0:41 1:08 0:36 1:26 0:32

15 Thomas Helbling 55:18 2:45 4:42 7:24 11:08 16:01 26:02 29:40 32:51 38:38 42:50 44:25 46:09 48:51 50:21
OLG Bern 2:45 1:57 2:42 3:44 4:53 10:01 3:38 3:11 5:47 4:12 1:35 1:44 2:42 1:30

51:23 52:48 53:24 54:48 55:18
1:02 1:25 0:36 1:24 0:30

16 Nick Pullen 55:43 1:58 4:08 6:29 11:23 17:18 27:07 30:44 33:51 38:41 42:43 45:21 46:55 49:22 50:37
- 1:58 2:10 2:21 4:54 5:55 9:49 3:37 3:07 4:50 4:02 2:38 1:34 2:27 1:15

51:31 53:05 53:44 55:09 55:43 55:10
0:54 1:34 0:39 1:25 0:34 *94

16 Matthew Boden 55:43 2:28 4:35 7:13 10:40 15:22 24:09 27:32 30:56 36:54 41:14 43:03 45:03 47:59 49:45
- 2:28 2:07 2:38 3:27 4:42 8:47 3:23 3:24 5:58 4:20 1:49 2:00 2:56 1:46

50:53 52:59 53:49 55:12 55:43
1:08 2:06 0:50 1:23 0:31

18 Philippe Girardin 56:16 2:16 3:50 6:23 9:32 14:22 24:50 28:11 31:30 37:51 42:19 43:58 45:57 49:00 50:26
- 2:16 1:34 2:33 3:09 4:50 10:28 3:21 3:19 6:21 4:28 1:39 1:59 3:03 1:26

51:42 53:27 54:03 55:34 56:16
1:16 1:45 0:36 1:31 0:42

19 Cristina et Isab Favre 56:39 2:21 4:16 6:36 11:15 16:02 25:22 28:32 31:43 37:36 41:41 43:25 45:16 48:47 50:34
COValais 2:21 1:55 2:20 4:39 4:47 9:20 3:10 3:11 5:53 4:05 1:44 1:51 3:31 1:47

51:47 53:41 54:22 56:07 56:39
1:13 1:54 0:41 1:45 0:32

20 Elizabeth Grasset 57:19 3:20 4:51 7:33 11:30 17:57 27:58 31:16 34:31 39:30 44:41 46:24 48:25 50:49 52:00
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:20 1:31 2:42 3:57 6:27 10:01 3:18 3:15 4:59 5:11 1:43 2:01 2:24 1:11

53:40 55:06 55:30 56:50 57:19
1:40 1:26 0:24 1:20 0:29

21 Olan Caprez 57:49 2:36 4:06 7:17 10:50 17:31 26:54 30:26 34:20 40:11 44:49 46:11 48:29 51:04 52:40
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:36 1:30 3:11 3:33 6:41 9:23 3:32 3:54 5:51 4:38 1:22 2:18 2:35 1:36

53:38 54:48 55:22 57:14 57:49
0:58 1:10 0:34 1:52 0:35

22 Damiano Luzzi 58:40 2:37 4:34 7:45 12:07 17:15 27:11 30:16 33:38 42:56 45:56 47:25 48:57 51:13 52:42
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:37 1:57 3:11 4:22 5:08 9:56 3:05 3:22 9:18 3:00 1:29 1:32 2:16 1:29

53:35 55:06 55:38 57:29 58:40
0:53 1:31 0:32 1:51 1:11

23 Gert Michael Binder 1:04:44 4:00 6:21 9:05 13:07 21:12 32:12 35:56 39:35 46:07 50:31 52:09 54:21 57:12 58:37
OLC SKOG Fribourg 4:00 2:21 2:44 4:02 8:05 11:00 3:44 3:39 6:32 4:24 1:38 2:12 2:51 1:25

59:56 1:01:46 1:02:21 1:04:04 1:04:44
1:19 1:50 0:35 1:43 0:40

24 Raphael Oeschger 1:06:10 2:43 4:34 7:09 10:57 16:38 27:39 31:25 35:07 42:00 46:51 52:40 54:50 58:02 59:43
- 2:43 1:51 2:35 3:48 5:41 11:01 3:46 3:42 6:53 4:51 5:49 2:10 3:12 1:41

1:00:39 1:02:29 1:03:14 1:05:24 1:06:10
0:56 1:50 0:45 2:10 0:46

25 Anton Khlebnikov 1:07:24 3:15 5:23 9:06 13:20 18:51 28:53 32:35 36:00 44:26 49:18 51:47 53:58 57:27 59:44
ANCO 3:15 2:08 3:43 4:14 5:31 10:02 3:42 3:25 8:26 4:52 2:29 2:11 3:29 2:17

1:01:01 1:03:06 1:04:40 1:06:36 1:07:24
1:17 2:05 1:34 1:56 0:48

26 Nicolas Müller 1:08:03 2:38 5:04 8:18 14:31 19:52 33:05 36:31 40:42 48:36 53:44 57:14 58:59 1:01:38 1:03:20
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:38 2:26 3:14 6:13 5:21 13:13 3:26 4:11 7:54 5:08 3:30 1:45 2:39 1:42

1:04:12 1:05:23 1:06:05 1:07:28 1:08:03
0:52 1:11 0:42 1:23 0:35

27 Jan Frydenlund 1:09:14 2:38 4:50 7:34 11:30 17:41 29:27 33:37 37:06 43:34 50:50 52:27 56:03 59:28 1:01:21
CO CERN 2:38 2:12 2:44 3:56 6:11 11:46 4:10 3:29 6:28 7:16 1:37 3:36 3:25 1:53

1:02:43 1:04:59 1:06:09 1:08:28 1:09:14
1:22 2:16 1:10 2:19 0:46

28 Nicolas Grasset 1:09:29 2:54 4:39 8:21 14:28 20:52 32:57 36:10 39:20 44:57 50:07 52:53 55:14 59:52 1:01:50
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:54 1:45 3:42 6:07 6:24 12:05 3:13 3:10 5:37 5:10 2:46 2:21 4:38 1:58

1:03:04 1:05:00 1:05:52 1:08:52 1:09:29
1:14 1:56 0:52 3:00 0:37

29 Michel Duruz 1:11:21 3:20 5:40 8:41 13:16 19:07 34:01 38:23 42:19 49:47 54:11 55:58 58:15 1:01:48 1:03:50
Ski-Club Les Bioux 3:20 2:20 3:01 4:35 5:51 14:54 4:22 3:56 7:28 4:24 1:47 2:17 3:33 2:02

1:05:02 1:07:01 1:08:22 1:10:32 1:11:21
1:12 1:59 1:21 2:10 0:49
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Pl NOM Temps

Technque Long  (33) 5,1 km  225 m 18 P (suite)

1(81) 2(82) 3(99) 4(84) 5(85) 6(87) 7(86) 8(95) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(91) 13(92) 14(89)
15(93) 16(96) 17(97) 18(94) Arr

30 Katya Kuznetsova 1:12:46 2:47 5:18 8:03 15:21 21:42 35:46 40:27 44:14 50:48 56:00 59:18 1:01:38 1:04:34 1:06:23
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:47 2:31 2:45 7:18 6:21 14:04 4:41 3:47 6:34 5:12 3:18 2:20 2:56 1:49

1:07:40 1:09:31 1:10:42 1:12:09 1:12:46
1:17 1:51 1:11 1:27 0:37

31 Pierre Wichoud 1:17:31 3:26 5:53 9:27 13:53 20:28 34:38 39:38 44:06 51:02 57:10 59:47 1:02:37 1:06:09 1:08:42
COLJ 3:26 2:27 3:34 4:26 6:35 14:10 5:00 4:28 6:56 6:08 2:37 2:50 3:32 2:33

1:10:06 1:13:08 1:14:14 1:16:38 1:17:31
1:24 3:02 1:06 2:24 0:53

32 Jonas Mattsson 1:22:07 5:26 14:06 18:53 33:31 37:53 48:00 51:22 54:33 1:01:14 1:05:59 1:07:48 1:09:39 1:12:45 1:14:35
Rimbo SOK 5:26 8:40 4:47 14:38 4:22 10:07 3:22 3:11 6:41 4:45 1:49 1:51 3:06 1:50

1:15:53 1:17:59 1:18:49 1:21:10 1:22:07
1:18 2:06 0:50 2:21 0:57

33 Valentin Anscutte 1:23:48 3:25 6:44 11:48 16:13 21:33 38:24 41:34 45:50 57:56 1:04:26 1:07:32 1:09:40 1:12:59 1:15:54
Tous Azimuts Douai 3:25 3:19 5:04 4:25 5:20 16:51 3:10 4:16 12:06 6:30 3:06 2:08 3:19 2:55

1:17:35 1:20:17 1:20:52 1:23:05 1:23:48
1:41 2:42 0:35 2:13 0:43


